
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

        



16 3,017,103 133,800 3,150,903

2 1,539,850 133,800 1,673,650

25,348,240 133,800 25,482,040

2 3,736,852 2,400 3,739,252

1 3,311,420 2,400 3,313,820

3 6,276,033 1,850 6,277,883

1 3,834,091 1,850 3,835,941

6 864,329 7,000 871,329

1 744,479 7,000 751,479

7 503,986 114,250 618,236

1 503,986 114,250 618,236

10 2,607,288 8,300 2,615,588

7 465,993 8,300 474,293

25,348,240 133,800 25,482,040



16 3,017,103 133,800 3,150,903

25,348,240 133,800 25,482,040



2 3,736,852 2,400 3,739,252

3 6,276,033 1,850 6,277,883

6 864,329 7,000 871,329

7 503,986 114,250 618,236

10 2,607,288 8,300 2,615,588

25,348,240 133,800 25,482,040



2,400 0

1,850 0

7,000 0

114,250 0

8,300 0

133,800 0 0 0



1,539,850 133,800 1,673,650

3 247,649 1,233 248,882

2 443,056 132,567 575,623



1,2331 1,233

132,5671 132,567



208,805114,2502 94,555 114,250

7,000744,479 751,479 07,000 00

7,000

316,0137,0003 309,013 7,000

1,8503,834,091 3,835,941 01,850 00

1,850

1,642,1661,8501 1,640,316 1,850

2,4003,311,420 3,313,820 02,400 00

2,400

952,4912,4001 950,091 2,400



14011 740

7,00019 7,000

50018 500

14 440 440

234

589

8711 910

23 2,400 2,400



8,300465,993 474,293 08,300 00

8,300

285,6918,3003 277,391 8,300

114,250503,986 618,236 0114,250 00

114,250



8,30019 8,300

23 85,500 85,500

21,000

19 21,850 850

6,16012 6,160

600


